

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and  
Install the Following:

|                               |                                                        |          |      | Bontke Brothers Construction<br>Company, Inc. |               | Bo Simon, Inc.   |               | B&L Construction Co. |               | Whitney Underground Utilities, Inc. |                 | Underground Construction<br>Solutions, LLC |                 |            |       |
|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|-----------------------------------------------|---------------|------------------|---------------|----------------------|---------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------------------------------|-----------------|------------|-------|
|                               |                                                        |          |      | 102 College Dr.                               |               | 28700 HWY 87     |               | 11922 CR 218         |               | 1700 CR 3505                        |                 | 5555 Memorial Dr. F1212                    |                 |            |       |
|                               |                                                        |          |      | Abilene, TX 79601                             |               | Canyon, TX 79015 |               | Iredell, TX 76649    |               | Valley Mills, TX 76689              |                 | Houston, TX 77007                          |                 |            |       |
| Item #                        | Item Description                                       | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price                                    | Total         | Unit Price       | Total         | Unit Price           | Total         | Unit Price                          | Total           | Unit Price                                 | Total           | Unit Price | Total |
| 1                             | Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance                       | 1        | LS   | \$ 55,000.00                                  | \$ 55,000.00  | \$ 55,000.00     | \$ 55,000.00  | \$ 50,000.00         | \$ 50,000.00  | \$ 180,000.00                       | \$ 180,000.00   | \$ 50,000.00                               | \$ 50,000.00    |            |       |
| 2                             | 14" DR 25 C-900 PVC Water Line                         | 8400     | LF   | \$ 70.00                                      | \$ 588,000.00 | \$ 67.00         | \$ 562,800.00 | \$ 85.00             | \$ 714,000.00 | \$ 88.00                            | \$ 739,200.00   | \$ 95.00                                   | \$ 798,000.00   |            |       |
| 3                             | 4" DR 18 Restrained Joint PVC Water Line               | 120      | LF   | \$ 50.00                                      | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 60.00         | \$ 7,200.00   | \$ 50.00             | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 80.00                            | \$ 9,600.00     | \$ 150.00                                  | \$ 18,000.00    |            |       |
| 4                             | 4" DR 18 C-900 PVC Water Line                          | 100      | LF   | \$ 50.00                                      | \$ 5,000.00   | \$ 50.00         | \$ 5,000.00   | \$ 25.00             | \$ 2,500.00   | \$ 69.00                            | \$ 6,900.00     | \$ 60.00                                   | \$ 6,000.00     |            |       |
| 5                             | Trench Safety                                          | 8600     | LF   | \$ 2.00                                       | \$ 17,200.00  | \$ 3.00          | \$ 25,800.00  | \$ 0.10              | \$ 860.00     | \$ 0.50                             | \$ 4,300.00     | \$ 1.00                                    | \$ 8,600.00     |            |       |
| 6                             | Water Line Marker                                      | 14       | EA   | \$ 100.00                                     | \$ 1,400.00   | \$ 150.00        | \$ 2,100.00   | \$ 500.00            | \$ 7,000.00   | \$ 100.00                           | \$ 1,400.00     | \$ 100.00                                  | \$ 1,400.00     |            |       |
| 7                             | Locator Tape                                           | 8600     | LF   | \$ 1.00                                       | \$ 8,600.00   | \$ 2.00          | \$ 17,200.00  | \$ 3.00              | \$ 25,800.00  | \$ 0.50                             | \$ 4,300.00     | \$ 5.00                                    | \$ 43,000.00    |            |       |
| 8                             | 14" Gate Valve & Box                                   | 3        | EA   | \$ 11,800.00                                  | \$ 35,400.00  | \$ 24,500.00     | \$ 73,500.00  | \$ 15,000.00         | \$ 45,000.00  | \$ 10,000.00                        | \$ 30,000.00    | \$ 16,000.00                               | \$ 48,000.00    |            |       |
| 9                             | 8" Gate Valve & Box                                    | 2        | EA   | \$ 4,000.00                                   | \$ 8,000.00   | \$ 4,500.00      | \$ 9,000.00   | \$ 3,200.00          | \$ 6,400.00   | \$ 2,500.00                         | \$ 5,000.00     | \$ 1,800.00                                | \$ 3,600.00     |            |       |
| 10                            | 6" Gate Valve & Box                                    | 3        | EA   | \$ 3,000.00                                   | \$ 9,000.00   | \$ 2,800.00      | \$ 8,400.00   | \$ 2,800.00          | \$ 8,400.00   | \$ 1,800.00                         | \$ 5,400.00     | \$ 1,600.00                                | \$ 4,800.00     |            |       |
| 11                            | 6" Connection w/ 6X4" Tapping Sleeve, 4" Tapping Valve | 1        | EA   | \$ 7,500.00                                   | \$ 7,500.00   | \$ 4,500.00      | \$ 4,500.00   | \$ 4,500.00          | \$ 4,500.00   | \$ 6,500.00                         | \$ 6,500.00     | \$ 7,500.00                                | \$ 7,500.00     |            |       |
| 12                            | 4" Gate Valve & Box                                    | 6        | EA   | \$ 2,500.00                                   | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 2,500.00      | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 1,800.00          | \$ 10,800.00  | \$ 1,400.00                         | \$ 8,400.00     | \$ 1,500.00                                | \$ 9,000.00     |            |       |
| 13                            | 4" Butterfly Valve & Box                               | 1        | EA   | \$ 3,500.00                                   | \$ 3,500.00   | \$ 3,100.00      | \$ 3,100.00   | \$ 2,800.00          | \$ 2,800.00   | \$ 1,900.00                         | \$ 1,900.00     | \$ 3,000.00                                | \$ 3,000.00     |            |       |
| 14                            | 6" Fire Hydrant                                        | 3        | EA   | \$ 8,500.00                                   | \$ 25,500.00  | \$ 7,900.00      | \$ 23,700.00  | \$ 6,200.00          | \$ 18,600.00  | \$ 5,400.00                         | \$ 16,200.00    | \$ 7,500.00                                | \$ 22,500.00    |            |       |
| 15                            | 2" Flush Valve                                         | 1        | EA   | \$ 3,000.00                                   | \$ 3,000.00   | \$ 5,100.00      | \$ 5,100.00   | \$ 2,800.00          | \$ 2,800.00   | \$ 1,500.00                         | \$ 1,500.00     | \$ 6,000.00                                | \$ 6,000.00     |            |       |
| 16                            | 8" Waterline Connection                                | 1        | EA   | \$ 6,000.00                                   | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 5,500.00      | \$ 5,500.00   | \$ 6,500.00          | \$ 6,500.00   | \$ 4,000.00                         | \$ 4,000.00     | \$ 3,000.00                                | \$ 3,000.00     |            |       |
| 17                            | 4" Waterline Connection                                | 1        | EA   | \$ 8,500.00                                   | \$ 8,500.00   | \$ 4,500.00      | \$ 4,500.00   | \$ 6,000.00          | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 6,500.00                         | \$ 6,500.00     | \$ 3,000.00                                | \$ 3,000.00     |            |       |
| 18                            | 10" Steel Bore & Encasement                            | 100      | LF   | \$ 300.00                                     | \$ 30,000.00  | \$ 350.00        | \$ 35,000.00  | \$ 160.00            | \$ 16,000.00  | \$ 250.00                           | \$ 25,000.00    | \$ 250.00                                  | \$ 25,000.00    |            |       |
| 19                            | Base Repair                                            | 150      | LF   | \$ 20.00                                      | \$ 3,000.00   | \$ 150.00        | \$ 22,500.00  | \$ 30.00             | \$ 4,500.00   | \$ 30.00                            | \$ 4,500.00     | \$ 10.00                                   | \$ 1,500.00     |            |       |
| 20                            | 2" Flow Meter & Vault Assembly                         | 1        | EA   | \$ 5,300.00                                   | \$ 5,300.00   | \$ 6,400.00      | \$ 6,400.00   | \$ 8,500.00          | \$ 8,500.00   | \$ 6,000.00                         | \$ 6,000.00     | \$ 7,000.00                                | \$ 7,000.00     |            |       |
| 21                            | RPZ Assembly                                           | 1        | EA   | \$ 30,000.00                                  | \$ 30,000.00  | \$ 48,000.00     | \$ 48,000.00  | \$ 25,000.00         | \$ 25,000.00  | \$ 19,000.00                        | \$ 19,000.00    | \$ 20,000.00                               | \$ 20,000.00    |            |       |
| 22                            | 3M Locators (one 7420X-ID and one 7550X-ID)            | 1        | LS   | \$ 20,000.00                                  | \$ 20,000.00  | \$ 28,000.00     | \$ 28,000.00  | \$ 25,000.00         | \$ 25,000.00  | \$ 16,000.00                        | \$ 16,000.00    | \$ 25,000.00                               | \$ 25,000.00    |            |       |
| TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 22) |                                                        |          |      | \$ 890,900.00                                 | \$ 890,900.00 | \$ 967,300.00    | \$ 967,300.00 | \$ 996,960.00        | \$ 996,960.00 | \$ 1,101,600.00                     | \$ 1,101,600.00 | \$ 1,113,900.00                            | \$ 1,113,900.00 |            |       |

(\*) - Extension Error